INSCRICAO

260022887
260026330
260025740
260023943
260023137
260022023
260022020
260023438
260023453
260023369
260025454
260022177
260022041
260022857
260024765
260026094
260022435
260023052
260023460
260022280
260024804
260025778
260026456

Lista Geral das Notas da 12 Fase - Matematica - Campus Piranhas

NOME DO CANDIDATO

HUGO SANTOS NUNES

ROBSON ANDRADE DE JESUS
REGIVAN SANTOS SOUZA

ERICO CRISTIANO ALVES BARBOSA

ANDRE CARLOS NASCIMENTO MAIA DA SILVA.

ALANE DA ROCHA ALVES

ALESSANDRO MIGNAC CARNEIRO LEAO
BRUNO MATOS CAVALCANTE

SAMUEL BRITO SILVA

MARCIEL DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ FERREIRA

EWERTON ROOSEWELT BERNARDO DA SILVA
ALDO AGUSTINHO ALVES

GERALDO FERREIRA BARBOSA FILHO

TAIS VANESSA RODRIGUES

JOSE EVERTON DE JESUS REZENDE

ERIVALDO FERREIRA DE MORAIS JUNIOR
EMANUELLE NOBERTO MORAES DE SANTANA
EDILSON FERREIRA CAVALCANTI

JOAO MARQUES DA SILVA JUNIOR

ADELMO APOLINARIO SILVA JUNIOR

ELMO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

JOAQUIM PAULO DA SILVA FILHO

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015
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84 86,5
79 79,75
73 75
68 68,5
65 65,75
61 65
60 60
60 60
60 60
52 51,75
52 51,25
46 47,25
38 40
39 38,5
34 38,25
33 34,5
29 29,5
29 28,75
24 24
25 21
20 20,75
20 20,5
21 20,25
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CONCORRENCIA

Deficientes

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Reserva de Vagas
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO

260023210
260023077
260026158
260024438
260024891
260025258
260025461
260026281
260023700
260023409
260023185
260023189
260023521
260024185
260023545
260023260
260023505
260023296
260024962
260026273
260024175
260023154

NOME DO CANDIDATO

HERISON BATISTA DE LIMA
ALOISIO JOAO BISERRA

RAFAELLA FREIRE DE BRITO SOUZA
CLEOMARCIO JOSE LEITE SANTOS
MARIA CLAUDIA LINO

FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA ARAUJO
JEFFERSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA
GEOVANNI CALHEIROS PEREIRA
MICHELLE SILVA DA ROCHA
JUVINIANO VANDERLEY DE AMORIM
UILTAMAR MIRANDA DA SILVA
FABIANO DOS SANTOS BRIAO
EZEQUIAS DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO
MARCEL CAVALCANTE CERQUEIRA
EVISON ROSALINO DE OLIVEIRA
INGRID ARAUJO SAMPAIO

TALITA CRUZ DE SANTANA
JOANGELO SOUZA DA SILVA
MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA
KELLY CRISTINY DA SILVA

ATANIEL ROGERIO GONCALVES GOMES
BIANCA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015

BANCA1l BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL

18
18
17
15
15
10
10
13

[EN
w

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

19
19
18
16
16
12
11
12

[EN
w

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

19
19
19
16
18
17
17
15

[EN
w

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

17 18,25
17 18,25
19 18,25
15 15,5
13 15,5
15 13,5
14 13
11 12,75
10 12,25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



